ARRIVAL
DATE

1/2/2020
1/16/2020
5/25/2020
6/7/2020
6/13/2020

7/10/2020
7/31/2020

11/13/2020

11/14/2020

DEPARTURE
DATE

1/13/2020
1/25/2020
6/3/2020

6/12/2020
6/19/2020

7/18/2020
8/10/2020

11/21/2020

11/24/2020

ACCOUNT

Penton Media

International Union of Operating Engineers

EWC Franchise, LLC

American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Association of Exporters and Importers
(AAEI)

Florida Health Care Association
Southeastern Association of Law Schools

IEEE

National Association of Independent Life
Brokerage Agencies - NAILBA

MEETING NAME

The Special Event 2020

IOUE 2020 Winter Meeting

European Wax Center Annual Meeting 2020
OMAE 2020 Conference

AAEI Annual Conference and Expo (2020)
Florida Health Care Association 2020 Annual
Conference

SEALS 2020 Annual Conference

The Magnetism and Magnetic Materials 2020
Conference

National Association of Independent Life
Brokerage Agencies 2020 Annual Conference

NUMBER OF
ATTENDEES

5585
600
1600
800
500

951
550

1600

1000

CONVENTION
CENTER USE

Y



